3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Wild Goat Coin
MANTA

USDT

m

! Kuroro.qgg

ETH-BONUSES?
NET

ETHENA Airdrop

oucher )

ETH-BONUSE:?
NET

ETH-BONUS ES?
NET

POLYGON
Oxe80eb6bb005487ceb55cd54cd2786F94c23b73ecd

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

500.000000 WGC

10,000 MANTA GET pacificdrop.org
10,000 $USDT > LOOT-USDT.COM
10,000.000000000000000000 USDT

1,624,264.000000000000000000 KURO
[www.kuroro.gg]

50,000.000000000000000000 $

8,000 $ CLAIM ON: eth-ethens.com
1.000000000000000000 Claim by 1link:
zlrcuit.xyz

10,000.000000000000000000 $

10,000.000000000000000000 USDT
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe80e6bb005487ce655cd54cd2786f94c93b73ecd

Token

Airdrop at
ethdencun.xyz

Airdrop at
usdtredeem.com

$50 000 FOR FREE

$10 000 FOR FREE
$50 000 FOR FREE

Airdrop at
usdtredeem.com

Airdrop at
linkredeem.io

Airdrop at 3eth.xyz
sYZ-

Airdrop at 3eth.top
8YZ-

50 000 USD FOR FREE

Balance

0 10 ETH

USDT

ETH-EventAirdrop.com

Airdrop
Airdrop

uSDT

NFT

Airdrop at [3eth i%(Exyz]

Airdrop at [3eth i%(top]

Airdrop

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1  2024-06-18  0x858b9a49889bbla879bd + 8,000 $ CLAIM ON:

10:04:24 b4630639fe5822ab4c0led eth-ethens.com

34faabbb02f80e9f7526cé6
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x858b9a49889bb1a879bdb4630639fe5822ab4c01ed34faabbb02f80e9f7526c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x858b9a49889bb1a879bdb4630639fe5822ab4c01ed34faabbb02f80e9f7526c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x858b9a49889bb1a879bdb4630639fe5822ab4c01ed34faabbb02f80e9f7526c6

10

Date & time

2024-06-13
23:01:22

2024-04-03
23:17:01

2024-03-26
01:57:42

2024-03-24
07:30:52

2024-03-22
16:35:36

2024-03-21
16:29:04

2024-03-16
01:03:53

2024-03-15
19:52:26

2024-03-14
15:33:51

Transaction Id

0x33a3741bf90c3662e00a

c0e9e9ef15096577d85f17

27d22e9%9e803e6212a5f2ed

Oxbcc5a9at8821d859441d

bfbc3c5a8bh845f50be3294

b22d231549f0d5b85b1378

Ox6b484d85bbhf741d2196

912f7ec9f9555f87edel93

9b0ed11083bb23ceda7cbb

0x2a73489c0260a59bfd89

f15f8fballe5ab071c4927

8f25ba358015d19e3559f5

Ox6eal090b52c4at97ddd42

85143dffellcfe%e3171d8

010dbed4c49155086b3333

0x42827ad626e3c3985ead

5fd01cd92d41d155e4143a

1d4ec87dc26c40dSashc%e

Ox33476801at401f376d2f

5a54d130f46c70d66849cS

alb8f969f0d0131c8d4deS

0x693482159e0e539c450e

68a42a49101fe2912629%ec

834cb6c2aab63eeb9360257a

0x464d8d915d630aehl666

3e4b3ch0d922ch0a932437

9b2ce?7b3d%2eb6a3h650203

Amount

+ 500.000000 WGC

+1.0000000000000000
00 Claim by 1link:
zlrcuit.xyz

+ 10,000.00000000000
0000000 $

+ 50,000.00000000000
0000000 $

+ 2,621,835.00000000
00000OOOOO KURO
[www.Kuroro.gg]

+ 399 MANTA GET
pacificdrop.org

+ 5,000 $USDT >
LOOT-USDT.COM

+ 10,000.00000000000
0000000 USDT

+ 10,000.00000000000
0000000 USDT
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33a3741bf90c3662e00ac0e9e9ef15096577d85f1727d22e9e803e6212a5f2ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33a3741bf90c3662e00ac0e9e9ef15096577d85f1727d22e9e803e6212a5f2ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33a3741bf90c3662e00ac0e9e9ef15096577d85f1727d22e9e803e6212a5f2ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbcc5a9af8821d859441dbfbc3c5a8b845f50be3294b22d231549f0d5b85b1378
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbcc5a9af8821d859441dbfbc3c5a8b845f50be3294b22d231549f0d5b85b1378
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbcc5a9af8821d859441dbfbc3c5a8b845f50be3294b22d231549f0d5b85b1378
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b484d85bbbf741d2196912f7ec9f9555f87ede1939b0ed11083bb23ceda7c66
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b484d85bbbf741d2196912f7ec9f9555f87ede1939b0ed11083bb23ceda7c66
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b484d85bbbf741d2196912f7ec9f9555f87ede1939b0ed11083bb23ceda7c66
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a73489c0260a59bfd89f15f8fba11e5a6071c49278f25ba358015d19e3559f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a73489c0260a59bfd89f15f8fba11e5a6071c49278f25ba358015d19e3559f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a73489c0260a59bfd89f15f8fba11e5a6071c49278f25ba358015d19e3559f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ea090b52c4af97ddd4285143dffe11cfe9e3171d8010dbed4c49155086b3333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ea090b52c4af97ddd4285143dffe11cfe9e3171d8010dbed4c49155086b3333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ea090b52c4af97ddd4285143dffe11cfe9e3171d8010dbed4c49155086b3333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42827ad626e3c3985ead5fd01cd92d41d155e4143a1d4ec87dc26c40d5a5bc9e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42827ad626e3c3985ead5fd01cd92d41d155e4143a1d4ec87dc26c40d5a5bc9e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42827ad626e3c3985ead5fd01cd92d41d155e4143a1d4ec87dc26c40d5a5bc9e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33476801af401f376d2f5a54d130f46c70d66849c5a1b8f969f0d0131c8d4de5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33476801af401f376d2f5a54d130f46c70d66849c5a1b8f969f0d0131c8d4de5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33476801af401f376d2f5a54d130f46c70d66849c5a1b8f969f0d0131c8d4de5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x693482159e0e539c450e68a42a49101fe2912629ec834c6c2aa63ee69360257a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x693482159e0e539c450e68a42a49101fe2912629ec834c6c2aa63ee69360257a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x693482159e0e539c450e68a42a49101fe2912629ec834c6c2aa63ee69360257a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x464d8d915d630aeb16663e4b3cb0d922cb0a9324379b2ce97b3d9e6a3b650203
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x464d8d915d630aeb16663e4b3cb0d922cb0a9324379b2ce97b3d9e6a3b650203
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x464d8d915d630aeb16663e4b3cb0d922cb0a9324379b2ce97b3d9e6a3b650203

Date & time

2024-03-15
10:50:50

Date & time

2024-04-21
10:49:39

2024-04-03
04:12:39

2024-03-21
11:27:50

2024-03-18
19:20:22

2024-03-18
03:53:55

2024-03-16
22:40:14

2024-03-16
16:13:06

Transaction Id

Ox33df2e664318d44ce202

4delb10681037304a06daa

31e9fd%9a6d42e1053deb8d

Transaction Id

Oxf6d92b8c93ac31423636

267€e79116938185e2f251

2696fd5658f0c3f0738c82

Oxb80470d9909703h537c4

da4cs562113873266ebebae

8a33c032f8ee357h68d4aa

Oxclcf92356h38c08e0d8%a

ab350138da2c61e971a605

85101f4ff3382221413326

0x36c18008317cd7%ef5e?

88f7d23f56372e23bdccOB7

faf9684e5a62b221bf9990

Ox64047ae05515b38c5266

39167942d05e04fadelebe

d54difdcSlefal9d7bcede

Oxch%96d6a21831d8b3calf

€296d1432c70446ah25740

e5e855f2afaedlbac09f4d

Ox62b1d07afff4126bctbb

2ffa29ddfleb6015e787hb61

828ce2baf3e5e8748ae8fd

Amount

+ 1 10 ETH

Amount

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+

i%Exyz]

+

1 Airdrop

+1

ETH-EventAirdrop.c

om

+

1 Airdrop

+

1 USDT

1 Airdrop at [3eth

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33df2e664318d44ce2024de1b10681037304a06daa31e9fd9a6d42e1053deb8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33df2e664318d44ce2024de1b10681037304a06daa31e9fd9a6d42e1053deb8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33df2e664318d44ce2024de1b10681037304a06daa31e9fd9a6d42e1053deb8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6d92b8c93ac31423636267ee79116938185e2f2512696fd5658f0c3f0738c82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6d92b8c93ac31423636267ee79116938185e2f2512696fd5658f0c3f0738c82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6d92b8c93ac31423636267ee79116938185e2f2512696fd5658f0c3f0738c82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb80470d9909703b537c4da4c562113873266ebe4ae8a33c032f8ee357b68d4aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb80470d9909703b537c4da4c562113873266ebe4ae8a33c032f8ee357b68d4aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb80470d9909703b537c4da4c562113873266ebe4ae8a33c032f8ee357b68d4aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1cf9356b38c08e0d89aab350138da2c61e971a60585101f4ff338222f413326
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1cf9356b38c08e0d89aab350138da2c61e971a60585101f4ff338222f413326
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1cf9356b38c08e0d89aab350138da2c61e971a60585101f4ff338222f413326
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x36c18008317cd79ef5e788f7d23f56372e23bdcc07faf9684e5a62b221bf9990
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x36c18008317cd79ef5e788f7d23f56372e23bdcc07faf9684e5a62b221bf9990
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x36c18008317cd79ef5e788f7d23f56372e23bdcc07faf9684e5a62b221bf9990
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x64047ae05515b38c526639167942d05e04fade1e6ed54d1fdc51efa19d7bce3e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x64047ae05515b38c526639167942d05e04fade1e6ed54d1fdc51efa19d7bce3e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x64047ae05515b38c526639167942d05e04fade1e6ed54d1fdc51efa19d7bce3e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb96d6a21831d8b3ca1fc296d1432c70446ab25740e5e855f2afaed1bac09f4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb96d6a21831d8b3ca1fc296d1432c70446ab25740e5e855f2afaed1bac09f4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb96d6a21831d8b3ca1fc296d1432c70446ab25740e5e855f2afaed1bac09f4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62b1d07afff4126bcf6b2ffa29ddf1e6015e787b61828ce2ba03e5e8748ae8fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62b1d07afff4126bcf6b2ffa29ddf1e6015e787b61828ce2ba03e5e8748ae8fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62b1d07afff4126bcf6b2ffa29ddf1e6015e787b61828ce2ba03e5e8748ae8fd

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-03-16
14:19:06

2024-03-15
14:22:48

2024-03-14
15:59:05

2024-03-13
04:43:41

2024-03-13
04:39:33

Transaction Id

Ox0776ec8c82d4545030b5

701056€a961095f3fha8eb

d46b6a897821576291c411l

Oxba89fdac76b0bB5b33e9

20444b0dd9b44dc83ef84a

ad2536fe44bca76077c710

Ox732eaca84dafdcl126f77

d7ddd201b6e4155¢c47749b

e3df3c948bfd3eeb6847b7d

0x15d420fbf269c701fdch

a30fe07103e5acdfe?49d3

fbd22e1968b180273ad4ba

Ox5f8b21fd296312039d83

2e8040fef84ecf4acc4abd25

670e2f5b2ca7375d7413e9

Amount

+

+

+

+

1 USDT

1 Airdrop

1 Airdrop

1 Airdrop at [3eth
i%Etop]

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0776ec8c82d4545030b5701056ea961095f3fba8e6d46b6a897821576291c411
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0776ec8c82d4545030b5701056ea961095f3fba8e6d46b6a897821576291c411
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0776ec8c82d4545030b5701056ea961095f3fba8e6d46b6a897821576291c411
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba89fdac76b0b05b33e920444b0dd9b44dc83ef84aad2536fe44bca76077c710
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba89fdac76b0b05b33e920444b0dd9b44dc83ef84aad2536fe44bca76077c710
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba89fdac76b0b05b33e920444b0dd9b44dc83ef84aad2536fe44bca76077c710
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x732eaca84da0dc126f77d7ddd201b6e4155c47749be3df3c948bfd3ee6847b7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x732eaca84da0dc126f77d7ddd201b6e4155c47749be3df3c948bfd3ee6847b7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x732eaca84da0dc126f77d7ddd201b6e4155c47749be3df3c948bfd3ee6847b7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15d420fbf269c701fdcba30fe07103e5acdfe949d3fbd22e1968b180273ad46a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15d420fbf269c701fdcba30fe07103e5acdfe949d3fbd22e1968b180273ad46a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15d420fbf269c701fdcba30fe07103e5acdfe949d3fbd22e1968b180273ad46a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f8b21fd296312039d832e8040fef84ecf4cc4bd25670e2f5b2ca7375d7413e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f8b21fd296312039d832e8040fef84ecf4cc4bd25670e2f5b2ca7375d7413e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f8b21fd296312039d832e8040fef84ecf4cc4bd25670e2f5b2ca7375d7413e9

